
Lancaster
Feeder Cattle

Friday, May 20
Report suppliedby USDA

Today
Last Friday
Last Year

TREND; Small supply feeder
steers and heifers firm to 1.00
higher than Thursday’s special
sale. Supply included few lots of
four to seven, couple lots IS and 17,
with balance sold in lots of three or
less.

FEEDER STEERS; Medium
Frame 1: One lot 665 lb. 70.60;
couple small lots 570-800 lb. 64.00-
67.75; Small Frame 1: One small
lot 700 lb. 64.50; Medium Frame 1-
2: Couple small lots 600-735 lb.
62.75-63.75.

FEEDER HEIFERS: Medium
Frame 1: One lot thin 430 lb. 62.10;
Medium Frame 1-2: One small lot
thin 260lb. 52.75.

FEEDER’BULLS: Medium and
Large Frame 1: Couple small lots
530-535 lb. 59.75-59.85.

Leesport Livestock
Leesport, Pa.

Wednesday, May 25
Report SuppliedBy Auction

CATTLE 339. Slaughter steers
sl-$2 lower. High Choice & Prune
slaughter steers 66.00-69, Choice
63.00«66, Good 57.00-61, Standard
52.00- Utility 48.00-54. Choice
slaughter heifers 58.50-62.50, few
64.50, Good 52.00-57, Standard
46.5051.50, Utility 43.0050. Utility
& Commercial slaughter cows
47.0049, few 50.00, Cutters 44.00-
47.00, Canner & Low Cutters 40.00-
44.00, Shells down to 33.00. Yield
Grade #1 slaughter bulls 56.00-62,
one big Charola at 65.00, #2 49.00-
57.00. Feeder steers 48.50-75.50.
Feeder heifers 45.00-60.00. Feeder
bulls 48.0063.00.

CALVES 142. Choice vealers
78.00- Good 70.00-80, Standard &

Good 90-110 lbs. 65.00-75, Utility
48.0065.00. Farm Calves: Holstein
Bulls 95-120 lbs. 80.00-110; Holstein
Heifers 95-120 lbs.87.50-105.00.

-HOGS 240. Barrows and gilts $l-

$2 lower. US No. 1-2 2-235 lbs.
barrows and gilts 47.0048.50, one
lot 49.00, No. 1-3 2-250 lbs. 45.5047,
No. 2-3 250-300 lbs. 42.0044.50, No.
1-3 140-195 lbs. 40.0044. US No. 1-3
400-600 lbs. sows 39.0043, light
weights 35.00-39.00. Boars 35.00-
42.00.

FEEDER PIGS 212. US No. 1-3
40 lbs. feeder pigs at 110.00-135per
hundredweight, No. 1-3 2040 lbs.
110.00- Cwt., No. 1-3 45-65 lbs.
80.00- Cwt., Utility 65.00-100.00
Cwt.

SHEEP 68. Choice 35-50 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 70.00-85, SO-
SO lbs. 65.00-75, 80-100 lbs. 65.00-
72.00, Utility 40.0060.00. Slaughter
ewes 9.00-26.00.

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Westminster, Md.
Tuesday, May 24.

Report supplied by auction
BUTCHER COWS: Steadyto 1.50

For baling tighter,
heavier bales, there's no

They're neat, smooth-
sided and -weather-

Contact: Boyd Moody, Hunting Creek Road,
P.O. Box 189, Preston, MD 21655

baler better than aVicon, resistant.
(

No baler isfaster or more And when youre
efficient. Itcan compress baling with the Vicon,
more hay into less space p- there s no need to re-
than any other baler. verse when it comes

That's thepromise you tune to eject. Special
getfrom Vicon. r

\v ramps make sure the
Bales are produced J finished bale is ejected

in sizes to suit the clear of the tailgate,
grower, densities to ~ ~ There are two sizes,

suit the- crop. An extra heavy duty pickup The Vicon HP 1500 produces five-foot
starts the bale through an open-throated bales. The HP 1200 produces four-foot
chamber entrance. Hay, straw and even bales. An electnc tie system and automa-
sifage are baled fast and efficir - chain oiler are standard equip-

Bales have an even density ment on both sizes,
from core to surface.Tightly The Vicon Round Baler. Its
rolled for respectable payloads ail thebaler you'll ever need,

and easy stacking and handlint Allrolledup in one machine.
VICON FARM MACHINERY, INC /P.O Box 6313/Chesapeake,VA 23323/804/485-1600,1/800/368-3244

Livestock morket and auction news
lower. HighYield tew Mi48.25, one
to 50.00; Standard & Utility 44.00-
48.00; Canners 40.0044.00; Shelly
41.00 down. SLAUGHTERBULLS:
Good demand! 1200-1800 lb. 54.75-
57.25. FED STEERS: 2.00 lower.
Low Choice 59.0060.25; Good 55.00-
58.50. FED HEIFERS; Choice 1200
lb. 61.75, 800-900 lb. 56.5068.00,
Good 51.0066.00.

BUTCHER HOGS; Good run,
1.00 under last week. US #l&2 220-
233 lb. 46.8547.00; US 1&2 240-280
lb. 44.0046.35. VS 1&3 215-250 lb.
46.50. SOWS: 400600 lb. 38.2541.00,
300400 lb. 35.00-38.75. BOARS: 550
lb. 35.50.

VEAL CALVES: Larger run.
Choice 125-150 lb. 70.00-78.00; Good
65.00- Killers 80-100 lb. 65.00-
73.00. Weak te Rough 60.00 down.

CALVES RETURNED TO
FARM; Bulls 8.00-10.00 higher.
Holstein Heifers 95-120 lb. 91.00-
102.00. Holstein Bulls 95-120 lb.
85.00- 85-95 lb. 74.00-90.00.
Beef Type70-115 lb. 74.00-95.00.

LAMBS: 4.00 lower. Choice 100-

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, May 28,1983—A1S

125 lb. 65.00-67.00; 4065 lb. 48.00-
68.00. Sheep 16.00-27.00.

STOCK CATTLE: Very active!
Mainly Heifers offered. Steers:
few good300600 lb. 68.00-70.00,700-
1000 lb. 60.0062.00. Heifers 300-500
lb. Choice 57.0061.00; Good 54.00-
57.00. Holsteins 400-725 lb. 57.00-
72.00. Bulls 300-500 lb. 62.00-72.00,
Holsteins 50.00-53.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: Steady
prices. By The Head 25-50 lb. 26.00-
37.00. By The lb. StockBoars 200 lb.
43.00-46.00.

BREAKING MM RECORDS!
Lancaster Farming Carries
OHIA Reports Each Monlhl

Enjoy the AFFORDABLE prices are
security of STRONG, LONG- hardtobeat!

LASTING HIGH TENSILE
FENCES byKENCOVE priw'sFßEE

GUIDE

Call these toll free numbers:

Kencove

.
Outside PA, 800-245-6902

In PA, 800-442-6823 RDfl Blairsville
PA 15717

412-459-8991
The Fence Of
TheFuture

KENCOVE FARMS
Master Card Visa

UPS Delivery

- Spring Is Here! -
IT'S TIME TO THINK OF
YOUR FENCING NEEDS

SOlJkfl-PAK' MODEL '

'

magimim - ■■ •. *-* py WWIM ,X; "’ -•' - .

Solar powered electricfencer uses free
energyfrom the sun. Maximum power...
longer life...no operating costs. All new,

12-volt, solid state circuitry reduces
battery drainto the minimum shocks

through wet weeds and brush.

Foi .1 yi . pay yi
start with, or switch to, the oldest name in electric
fencers and the world’s largest selling brand...

•249.95 *74.75
With Panel WithoutPanel
Other Solid State Units Starting At

*44.50
FULL TWO-YEAR

WARRANTY
IF YOUR LOCAL DEALER

DOES NOT HAVE IT, CONTACT

PEQUEA BATTERIES
Ronks. PA 17572

Distributor & Warranty Station for Parmak


